
Agent Inquiries
Call for underwriting prequalification reviews, quotes, policy 
information, NGL ClientConnect and E-APP troubleshooting

Agent Services 
888.505.2332
status@ngl-essentialltc.com

Sales Team
Joe Guyotte
National Sales Manager - Individual Products
608.535.1169
jguyotte@nglic.com

Larry Moore
Regional Vice President - Individual Products
206.321.7737
ljmoore@nglic.com

Mike Simenstad
Regional Vice President - Individual Products
415.302.7600
mpsimenstad@nglic.comContracting/Field Accounting/Commissions

Lina Rogers
Manager, Agent Administration
818.867.2316
lina.rogers@lifecareassurance.com

Underwriting
Paul Weber
AVP, Chief Underwriter
818.867.2247
paul.weber@lifecareassurance.comIn Force Policy Service

Carrie Aguilera
Manager, Policy Service
818.867.2469
carrie.aguilera@lifecareassurance.com

Advanced Agent Inquiries
Tom Thompson
AVP, Marketing Services
818.867.2649
tom.thompson@lifecareassurance.com
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